

Product Change Notification

End of Life Notification

Product Category : PVC Hook-Up Wire

PCN Release Date : 20 Mar 2015

Effective Date : 20 Mar 2015

Change Information: To the best of our knowledge, the recommended replacement

product has the same fit, form and function as end of life part number, although we recommend the technical specifications

are assessed for appropriateness prior to purchase.

The below table shows the recommended part number for the end

of life part number.

EOL Part Number		Recommended Replacement Part Number	
SKU	Part Number	SKU	Part Number
1177597	MCRR 241007 WHT	2439992	PP000208

Last time buy date : N/A

Last time Ship date : N/A

Pro Power is a product brand of the Premier Farnell Group, registered in certain jurisdictions. pro Power products are sold and distributed for sale by the member companies of the Premier Farnell Group, including those operating as element14 (or eluomeng in China).

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. pro-POWER is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.

